
Coaches:Hawthorne Valley
(G) 7/8TH Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 15, 2025 Mon Regular Season Chatham 4:30
PM

5:30
PM Taconic Hills HS L

Sep 19, 2025 Fri Regular Season
@ Albany
Leadership
Charter

4:30
PM

5:30
PM

Albany
Leadership High
School: GYM

L

Sep 23, 2025 Tue Regular Season @ Greenville 4:30
PM

5:30
PM

Greenville MS
Gym L

Sep 25, 2025 Thu Regular Season @ Watervliet 4:30
PM

5:30
PM Watervliet HS L

Sep 29, 2025 Mon Regular Season Hudson 5:30
PM

6:30
PM Taconic Hills HS L

Sep 30, 2025 Tue Regular Season 
1-2 L

@ Taconic
Hills

5:00
PM

Taconic Hills
Elementary Gym L

Oct 3, 2025 Fri Regular Season Catskill
(Modified)

6:00
PM Taconic Hills HS L

Oct 7, 2025 Tue Regular Season @
Germantown

4:30
PM

5:30
PM Germantown HS L

POSTPONED Oct
9, 2025 Thu Regular Season @ Cairo-

Durham
4:30
PM

5:30
PM Cairo-Durham HS L

Oct 15, 2025 Wed
Regular Season (game
to be played at taconic
hills)

Watervliet 5:30
PM

Taconic Hills
Elementary Gym L

Oct 17, 2025 Fri Regular Season Coxsackie-
Athens

6:00
PM

Taconic Hills MS
Gym L

Oct 20, 2025 Mon Regular Season @ Cairo-
Durham

4:30
PM Cairo-Durham HS L

Oct 21, 2025 Tue Regular Season Cairo-Durham 5:30
PM Taconic Hills HS L

Date: 2025-12-31


	Hawthorne Valley (G) 7/8TH Volleyball Coaches:
	Coaches:
	(G) 7/8TH Volleyball


